


 Table of Contents

 

  

Themes............................................................................................................. 1-11
New Products................................................................................................................................... 1-11

Automobiles & Motorcycles....................................................................................................................................... 1
CD's............................................................................................................................................................................1
Children's Books....................................................................................................................................................2-3
Cookbooks................................................................................................................................................................3
Cowboy and Western................................................................................................................................................4
National Parks...........................................................................................................................................................4
Native American........................................................................................................................................................5
Space........................................................................................................................................................................ 6
US Regions and Cities............................................................................................................................................6-7
Vinyl Records............................................................................................................................................................ 8
War............................................................................................................................................................................9
Wildflowers.............................................................................................................................................................. 10
Wildlife................................................................................................................................................................. 10-11

Pricing & product availability subject to change without notice



 Themes

 1 1

New Products, Automobiles & Motorcycles

BMW - 100 
Masterpieces
Premium automobiles. 
Dynamic driving 
experiences. Pioneering 
decisions in design and 
technology. The BMW 
brand stands for all this and more. From the 
company’s early aircraft engines to their motorcycles 
and today’s sleek hybrids, it has long defined the 
character of its brand with its slogan, “Sheer Driving 
Pleasure”—a promise delivered by BMW vehicles to 
the world and continually created anew by developers. 
As the company prepares to observe its centenary in...

Item # Media Type SRP

UAR742523H Books $65.00

BMW Z3 and Z4: 
The Complete Story
BMW, that most 
performance-oriented of 
car companies, had no 
affordable sports roadster 
in its line-up before 1995. 
Stung into action by 
Mazda's revival of the 
classic two-seat roadster, 
the Germany company 
quickly staked its claim with the Z3, a classic long-
nose, short-tail design that used existing BMW 
mechanical hardware to good effect. This new book...

Item # Media Type SRP

MBI500276H Books $44.95

Driven: Inside BMW, 
the Most Admired 
Car Company in the 
World
An exclusive look at one of 
the world's most 
successful and 
controversial companies, 
and the mysterious family 
behind it.

Item # Media Type SRP

WIL126920H Books $52.00

New Products, CD's

Peace
The gentle guitar and 
soothing flute music for 
this album were 
composed to create a 
musical experience that 
would induce a state of 
calm, relaxing, meditative 
tranquility for all.

Item # Media Type SRP

CIS576852P Music $16.98

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qa
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qM
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qv
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q4


 Themes

 2

New Products, Children's Books

All Aboard the 
Dinotrain
They stoke the boiler, 
stow the luggage, and 
when hills are steep, they 
even get out and push. 
That's right, the thrill-
seeking daredevil 
dinosaurs from Dinosailors 
are back, and now they're 
riding a train. But this train 
is more like a roller 
coaster--up, down, and faster and faster, until the 
dinos realize the brakes are out! Laughs and thrills...

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM724825S Books $7.99

Buford the Little 
Bighorn
Buford's giant horns cause 
him all sorts of problems 
and even force him to 
leave his mountainside 
home, but eventually they 
make him a hero on the 
ski slopes.

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM534067S Books $9.99

I'm Gonna Climb a 
Mountain in My 
Patent Leather 
Shoes
Sadie is all set for her 
family’s rustic camping trip—she’s packed her favorite 
patent leather shoes, ballerina skirt, and other stylish 
accessories in her sparkly suitcase—everything a girl 
needs in order to have an adventure! Especially when 
she thinks Bigfoot is on the loose. Along with her 
brother, Sadie searches for clues, crawls through a 
cave, swims down a river, and climbs a mountain. Will 
she be able to catch the mysterious monster with her...

Item # Media Type SRP

ABR970336H Books $16.95

Illustrated 
Compendium of 
Amazing Animal 
Facts
This charming 
compendium contains 
over 100 pages of 
fascinating facts about the 
animal kingdom illustrated 
with whimsical detail. 

Item # Media Type SRP

RAH774832H Books $14.95

Jackalope 
You see, the jackalope 
didn't start out with horns. 
First he was a plain old 
hare. You know, a 
jackrabbit. The horns 
came later, along with a 
corny fairy godrabbit and 
a cranky coyote. And the 
trouble those horns 
brought—hoooo-wee! 
With a gut-busting brew of sassy storytelling and 
outrageous art, Janet Stevens and Susan Stevens 
Crummel finally give the jackalope his due. After all,...

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM422628S Books $7.99

Love Is a Magical 
Feeling
From morning till night, in 
sunshine and rain, when 
you're playing, or when 
you're sad: love is a 
magical feeling that 
makes everything better! 
Just when you thought 
picture book bunnies couldn’t get any cuter, along 
comes this baby rabbit and its mom starring in an 
exceptionally sweet story celebrating the magical 
bond between parent and child.

Item # Media Type SRP

STP491684H Books $9.95

Ravenous Raven
The ravenous raven is one 
hungry bird! As he travels 
around the Colorado 
Plateau, he feasts on 
whatever he sees - fish, 
berries, nuts, and some 
other less appetizing 
choices. He is not picky! 
After he encounters a family enjoying a picnic, Raven 
is too round and fat to move, which could spell trouble 
for the greedy bird. With fun-to-read text and hilarious 
illustrations, children and parents will laugh out loud 
as they read about Raven's tasty (mis)adventures.

Item # Media Type SRP

GCA465670H Books $14.95

Sheep in a Jeep
Out for a drive in the 
country, Nancy Shaw and 
Margot Apple's well-
known and beloved sheep 
run into some mishaps 
with their sturdy red jeep.

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM733805H Books $7.99

Sheep in a Shop
The lovable sheep are off 
to the store in search of 
the perfect birthday gift in 
this latest in the sheep 
board book series of 
rhymed read-alouds.

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM870286H Books $7.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qN
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q0
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q9
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qy
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qw
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qb
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qY
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qT
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qf


 Themes

 3

New Products, Children's Books - Continued

Smithsonian First 
Discoveries: Young 
Explorer
Learn about the world 
around you with the Smithsonian! Smithsonian First 
Discoveries: Young Explorer engages young children 
with new concepts, bright illustrations, and lively 
photographs with simple labels. Children will 
recognize places around the world, learn the planets, 
choose their favorite dinosaurs, and get to know 
animals around the world. With words to learn, 
pictures to identify, and extra facts to inspire 
conversations, the four included board books are ideal...

Item # Media Type SRP

CHB686481H Books $16.95

Ten Little Kittens 
Board Book: An 
Eyeball Animation 
Book
Those crazy kittens are 
back, counting down in 
true Eyeball Animation 
style. This time, they're 
perfect for littler hands 
with Accord's latest board 
book offering. Marian and 
Jim Harris continue Accord's successful Eyeball 
Animation series with Ten Little Kittens. Now available...

Item # Media Type SRP

SISC940175H Books $9.99

New Products, Cookbooks

101 Things to Do 
with a Dutch Oven
Dutch oven cooking has 
long been popular out 
West, but when people 
nationwide find out just 
how easy and delicious 
Dutch oven cooking is, 
they'll be scrambling to 
get one! Whether used 
outside with charcoal 
briquettes or inside the 
regular kitchen oven, Dutch ovens provide a stable, 
even cooking temperature, easy clean up one-dish...

Item # Media Type SRP

GSP685785S Books $9.99

Mexican: Authentic 
Recipes from the 
South of the Border
People love going out to 
eat Mexican food—but 
home cooks probably stop 
at tacos and nachos. 
That's about to change! 
These triple-tested recipes 
show how easy it 
is—especially using store-bought tortillas—to prepare 
such favorites as fajitas, burritos, quesadillas, and 
enchiladas. Or try a salad, chili con carne, spicy salsa,...

Item # Media Type SRP

STP491020H Books $14.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q8
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qd
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qG
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qB


 Themes

 4

New Products, Cowboy and Western

Mysterious Rider
From a master storyteller 
of Old West adventures 
comes this novel of 
romance and redemption. 
Zane Grey, author of 
Riders of the Purple Sage, 
introduces Hell-Bent 
Wade, a gunfighter with a 
shadowy past. Wade 
arrives at a Colorado 
homestead where a young 
woman is being pressured 
into matrimony. Rancher...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP678466S Books $6.00

New Products, National Parks

National Park 
Adventure Guide 
Book
This travel-size book is 
made for adventurous 
people who want to 
record their visits each 59 
of the National Parks. It 
features spaces for Official 
Park Ranger Cancellation 
Stamps for all of the 59 
National Parks, plus 59 
full-color stickers to commemorate visits to each Park....

Item # Media Type SRP

ADG677779M Books $24.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qH
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qr


 Themes

 5

New Products, Native American

Crazy Horse 
Weeps: Stories of 
Young Lives on 
South Dakota's 
Indian Reservations
Poverty, physical abuse, 
suicide, and addiction 
have all reached epidemic 
proportions on South 
Dakota’s Indian 
reservations. Lakota, 
Dakota, and Nakota 
children and young adults...

Item # Media Type SRP

IPG275025S Books $16.95

Gift Horse: A Lakota 
Story
Gift Horse is an evocative 
introduction to 19th-
century Native American 
life on the Great Plains. 
When his father gives him 
a gift horse, marking the 
beginning of his journey to 
manhood, Flying Cloud 
and the horse, Storm, spend their days hunting and 
roughhousing with other boys and their horses. But 
when an enemy raiding party steals his beloved Storm, 
Flying Cloud faces the ultimate rite of passage: he...

Item # Media Type SRP

ABR972064S Books $9.95

Mochi's War: The 
Tragedy of Sand 
Creek
Colorado Territory in 1864 
wasn't merely the wild 
west, it was a land in 
limbo while the Civil War 
raged in the east and 
politics swirled around its 
potential admission to the 
union. The territorial 
governor, John Evans, had 
ambitions on the national...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN276077S Books $16.95

Northern Cree -  
Nîtisânak - Brothers 
and Sister
8-time Grammy nominee 
Northern Cree sing with a 
conviction that brings joy, 
healing and strength to 
those listening. Countless 
people in Cree communities, on the Pow-Wow trail and 
around the globe have felt the power of their drum 
and the bold message of its songs. With this recording, 
Northern Cree honors the bonds of brotherhood and 
sisterhood that have anchored it for more than 3...

Item # Media Type SRP

CRE765462P Music $15.98

The Ponca Tribe
The culture of the Ponca 
Indians is less well known 
than their misfortunes. A 
model of research and 
clarity, The Ponca Tribe is 
still the most complete 
account of these Indians 
who inhabited the upper 
central plains. Peaceably 
inclined and never 
numerous, they built 
earth-lodge villages, 
cultivated gardens, and hunted buffalo. James H....

Item # Media Type SRP

UNE322819S Books $19.95

Wrath of Cochise: 
The Bascom Affair 
and the Origins of 
the Apache Wars
In a powerful evocation of 
the drama of the American 
West, here is the 
harrowing story of the 
feud that ignited the 
Apache Wars.

Item # Media Type SRP

NOR598550S Books $15.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qq
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q2
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q7
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qh
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qI
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q1


 Themes

 6

New Products, Space

Kids Book of the 
Night Sky
In this book in the Family 
Fun series, boys and girls 
will discover all the 
secrets the night sky 
holds. They can play 
games like ?Night Sky I 
Spy,? keep an 
astronomer's log and read 
about night sky myths. Star maps are included for each 
season --- so kids will know what to look for, when and 
where. Then as the sun goes down and the sky goes 
dark, they'll be ready for the night sky's all-star show.

Item # Media Type SRP

CHB337128S Books $16.95

Sun, Moon and 
Stars Tattoos
Add a bold cosmic 
statement to arms, 
cheeks, shoulders, and 
other strategic areas with 
colorful, waterproof tattoo 
designs that are out of this 
world! This eye-catching 
collection of 14 safe and 
easy-to-apply motifs 
includes smiling suns, 
dazzling stars, blazing comets, and other heavenly 
objects. Completely safe — easily removed with...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP629251S Books $1.99

New Products, US Regions and Cities

Bean Trees: A 
Novel
Barbara Kingsolver's 1988 
debut novel is a classic 
workof American fiction. 
Now a standard in college 
literature classes across 
thenation, and a book that 
appears in translation 
across the globe, The 
BeanTrees is not only a 
literary masterpiece but a 
popular 
triumph—anarrative that readers worldwide have...

Item # Media Type SRP

HAC176522S Books $16.99

Best Easy Day 
Hikes Tucson
Best Easy Day Hikes 
Tucson includes concise 
descriptions and detailed 
maps for twenty easy-to-
follow hikes in and around 
Tucson, Arizona. Discover 
a region of diverse 
scenery and natural 
splendors—including a 
beautiful cactus forest; the 
Sendero Esperanza Trail, a 
classic example of the...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN302776S Books $9.95

Explorer's Guide 50 
Hikes in Utah 
(Explorer's 50 
Hikes)
For first-time visitors and 
longtime residents alike, 
here is Utah's ultimate 
day-hike companion. 
Experience the fullness of 
Utah's magnificent 
outdoors, on hikes 
designed to be completed 
within a few hours....

Item # Media Type SRP

NOR157182S Books $18.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qA
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q3
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qs
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qO
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qc


 Themes

 7

New Products, US Regions and Cities - Continued

Lazy B: Growing up 
on a Cattle Ranch 
in the American 
Southwest
Now, for the first time in 
paperback, here is the 
remarkable story of 
Sandra Day O’Connor’s 
family and early life, her 
journey to adulthood in 
the American Southwest 
that helped make her the 
woman she is today—the...

Item # Media Type SRP

RAH296673S Books $17.00

Skeleton Canyon
Top ten New York Times 
bestselling author J.A. 
Jance brings us another 
mesmerizing thriller 
featuring Arizona Sheriff 
Joanna Brady as she 
searches for the brutal 
killer of a young girl. 
Brianna "Bree" O'Brien 
never returned from 
Skeleton Canyon. 
Someone brutally 
murdered the pretty,...

Item # SRP

HAC199895S $9.99

The 19th Wife: A 
Novel
It is 1875, and Ann Eliza 
Young has recently 
separated from her 
powerful husband, 
Brigham Young, prophet 
and leader of the Mormon 
Church. Expelled and an 
outcast, Ann Eliza embarks 
on a crusade to end 
polygamy in the United 
States. A rich account of 
her family’s polygamous...

Item # Media Type SRP

RAH297415S Books $17.00

The Rope: An Anna 
Pigeon Novel
It's 1995. Fresh off the bus 
from New York City, a 
broken-hearted 35-year-
old named Anna Pigeon 
takes her first job as a park 
employee: a decidedly 
unglamorous, seasonal 
stint at the Glen Canyon 
National Recreational Area. 
On her day off, she goes 
hiking alone in the 
park?never to return. Her...

Item # Media Type SRP

VHP000867S Books $9.99

Thunderhead
Nora Kelly, a young 
archaeologist in Santa Fe, 
receives a letter written 
sixteen years ago, yet 
mysteriously mailed only 
recently. In it her father, 
long believed dead, hints 
at a fantastic discovery 
that will make him famous 
and rich---the lost city of 
an ancient civilization that 
suddenly vanished a 
thousand years ago. Now...

Item # Media Type SRP

CHB660837S Books $7.50

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qL
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qD
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qn
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qC
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qU


 Themes

 8

New Products, Vinyl Records

Dave Matthew 
Band- Come 
Tomorrow
Vinyl Release Date June 
29, 2018 Come Tomorrow 
is the ninth studio album 
by Dave Matthews Band, 
and was released on June 
8, 2018. The album is their first since 2012's Away from 
the World.

Item # Media Type SRP

SON412421L Music $24.99

Dierks Bentley- The 
Mountain
Dierks Bentley will release 
his highly anticipated ninth 
studio album, THE 
MOUNTAIN via Capitol 
Records Nashville. 
Reaching a new creative 
high, Bentley co-wrote 10 
of the 13 new tracks that are unified by themes of 
presence and positivity, and range in style from 
textured rock to acoustic folk, feeling both rooted and 
expansive at the same time.

Item # Media Type SRP

UMV754784L Music $19.99

Florence & the 
Machine-High As 
Hope
Vinyl Release Date June 
29, 2018 Returning after 
three years, the 2018 
album from Florence + The 
Machine, High As Hope is 
available in 2000 limited copies of yellow vinyl 
exclusively at UO. Featuring 10 tracks penned by 
bandleader Florence Welch, exploring love, isolation 
and vulnerability with a diaphanous sound and striking 
voice that has become their signature. Featuring the...

Item # Media Type SRP

UMV748595L Music $29.99

Panic! At The Disco 
- Pray For The 
Wicked (Vinyl 
w/Digital 
Download)
Release Date June 22,
2018 Pray for the Wicked 
is the sixth studio album 
by American rock band Panic! at the Disco, set to be 
released via Fueled by Ramen and DCD2. It is the 
follow-up to the band's fifth studio album, Death of a 
Bachelor (2016). 

Item # Media Type SRP

WEA865723L Music $19.98

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qX
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qz
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qF
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qQ


 Themes

 9

New Products, War

Aircraft: Conquest 
of the Air DVD
Made in the late 1930's,
"Conquest of the Air" is an 
epic portrait of the early 
years of aviation. 
Featuring rare footage of 
balloons, zeppelins and then a host of heavier-than-air 
machines, the film traces some of the achievements of 
the Golden Era of Flight.

Item # Media Type SRP

PER700049X Videos $19.95

Aircraft: The 
Memphis Belle 
Deluxe Edition DVD
Famed Hollywood director 
William Wyler (then 
Colonel Wyler) supervised 
the production of "The 
Memphis Belle". This 41-minute documentary was 
distributed in 1944 by Paramount for the Office of War 
Information. It was immediately acclaimed by the 
critics. "The Memphis Belle (is) both stirring 
propaganda," wrote critic Vincent Canby in the New 
York Times, "and terrifically accomplished film...

Item # Media Type SRP

PER700011X Videos $19.95

Battles: December 
7th Bombing of 
Pearl Harbor DVD
December 7th, 1941, a day 
that will live in infamy. 
Featured on this DVD are 
five rare WWII films 
created in the aftermath of 
the Japanese sneak attack 
on Pearl Harbor. Foremost 
among them is "December 
7th", a propaganda film 
directed by Hollywood legend John Ford that won a...

Item # Media Type SRP

PER700015X Videos $19.95

Battles: Fury in the 
Pacific DVD
In April of 1944, the U.S. 
Army's 1st Cavalry Division 
launched Operation 
Brewer, a campaign to 
seize the Admiralty Islands 
and isolate the Japanese naval base at Rabaul. The 
landings were one phase of a grand offensive that 
raged across the Pacific in 1944.

Item # Media Type SRP

PER700007X Videos $19.95

Fort Laramie: 
Military Bastion of 
the High Plains ( 
Softcover )
Of all the U.S. Army posts 
in the West, none 
witnessed more history 
than Fort Laramie, 
positioned where the 
northern Great Plains join 
the Rocky Mountains. 
From its beginnings as a 
trading post in 1834 to its...

Item # Media Type SRP

UOK615757S Books $26.95

Memphis Belle 
Deluxe Edition 
BluRay
Shot in 1943, The Memphis 
Belle is the most famous 
documentary to emerge 
from WWII. Created by 
legendary Hollywood director William Wyler, the movie 
chronicles the 25th and final combat mission of a B-17 
crew. A moving and real portrait of courage, it was 
personally endorsed by President Franklin Roosevelt, 
and shown in theaters throughout the United States on 
his order. Despite dramatizations like Twelve O'Clock...

Item # Media Type SRP

PER700051X Videos $19.95

SR-71 Blackbird 
Manual Aircraft 
Flight Manual Book
Created by Lockheed's 
brilliant designer Kelly 
Johnson, the SR-71 was 
one of the most legendary 
aircraft to emerge from 
the "Skunk Works". 
Capable of Mach 3 flight, 
the SR-71 could survey 
100,000 miles of the earth's surface from an altitude of 
80,000 feet. The Blackbird holds the coast-to-coast...

Item # Media Type SRP

PER532784S Books $34.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qm
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qx
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qZ
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qk
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q-
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qR
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qt


 Themes

 10

New Products, Wildflowers

Wildflowers 
Bookmarks: 12 
Designs 
Each of these colorful 
placekeepers features a 
realistically rendered 
wildflower, among them 
evening primrose, clover, 
wild lupine, Indian 
paintbrush, wild rose, and 
black-eyed Susan. Ideal 
for flower lovers, each 
bookmark includes interesting details about the plant...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP644080S Books $1.99

New Products, Wildlife

Big Butterfly 
Tattoos
Big, brightly colored 
butterflies make especially 
dazzling pieces of tattoo 
art. The six winged 
beauties in this collection 
are no exception! Included 
are images of the blue 
morpho, small postman, 
paradise birdwing, and 
three other dazzling 
creatures. These safe, temporary tattoos will add an 
exotic touch of natural beauty wherever they're...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP641855S Books $1.99

Bugs Mazes
48 fun mazes in a book 
perfect for having fun on 
the go! When you're done 
with the mazes color them 
in for more fun! Book 
measures 5-1/2x4-1/4 
inches. 63 pages. 
Rendered by Fran 
Newman-D'Amico. Made 
in USA.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP642173S Books $1.99

Little Seashore 
Activity
With this pocket-sized 
puzzle book, little 
beachcombers can enjoy 
dozens of activities about 
the seashore and sea life. 
Crosswords, mazes, 
connect-the-dots, hidden 
pictures, and more will 
introduce children to 
shells, lobsters, seals, 
waves, boats, sand castles, dolphins, and dozen of 
other objects.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP625608S Books $1.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q6
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qg
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4ql
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4q_


 Themes

 11

New Products, Wildlife - Continued

State Birds & 
Flowers CB
Fifty-one accurately 
detailed, royalty-free 
renderings include 
national bird (eagle) and 
flower (rose) plus 50 state 
birds and flowers — 
among them the 
mockingbird and apple 
blossom (Arkansas), 
cardinal and goldenrod 
(Kentucky), California gull and sego lily (Utah), and 47 
others. Identifying captions and full-color versions of...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP626456S Books $4.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=b4qP


 Index

 12

Products Page

  

101 Things to Do with a Dutch Oven.............................................................................3
Aircraft........................................................................................................................... 9
All Aboard the Dinotrain.................................................................................................2
BMW - 100 Masterpieces.............................................................................................. 1
BMW Z3 and Z4.............................................................................................................1
Battles............................................................................................................................9
Bean Trees.................................................................................................................... 6
Best Easy Day Hikes Tucson........................................................................................ 6
Big Butterfly Tattoos.................................................................................................... 10
Buford the Little Bighorn................................................................................................ 2
Bugs Mazes.................................................................................................................10
Crazy Horse Weeps.......................................................................................................5
Dave Matthew Band- Come Tomorrow......................................................................... 8
Dierks Bentley- The Mountain....................................................................................... 8
Driven............................................................................................................................ 1
Explorer's Guide 50 Hikes in Utah (Explorer's 50 Hikes)...............................................6
Florence & the Machine-High As Hope......................................................................... 8
Fort Laramie.................................................................................................................. 9
Gift Horse.......................................................................................................................5
I'm Gonna Climb a Mountain in My Patent Leather Shoes............................................2
Illustrated Compendium of Amazing Animal Facts........................................................ 2
Jackalope ......................................................................................................................2
Kids Book of the Night Sky............................................................................................ 6
Lazy B............................................................................................................................7
Little Seashore Activity................................................................................................ 10
Love Is a Magical Feeling..............................................................................................2
Memphis Belle Deluxe Edition BluRay.......................................................................... 9
Mexican......................................................................................................................... 3
Mochi's War................................................................................................................... 5
Mysterious Rider............................................................................................................4
National Park Adventure Guide Book............................................................................4
Northern Cree -  Nîtisânak - Brothers and Sister...........................................................5
Panic! At The Disco - Pray For The Wicked (Vinyl w/Digital Download)....................... 8
Peace.............................................................................................................................1
Ravenous Raven........................................................................................................... 2
SR-71 Blackbird Manual Aircraft Flight Manual Book....................................................9
Sheep in a Jeep.............................................................................................................2
Sheep in a Shop............................................................................................................ 2
Skeleton Canyon........................................................................................................... 7
Smithsonian First Discoveries....................................................................................... 3
State Birds & Flowers CB............................................................................................ 11
Sun, Moon and Stars Tattoos........................................................................................6
Ten Little Kittens Board Book........................................................................................ 3
The 19th Wife................................................................................................................ 7
The Ponca Tribe............................................................................................................ 5
The Rope.......................................................................................................................7
Thunderhead................................................................................................................. 7
Wildflowers Bookmarks............................................................................................... 10
Wrath of Cochise........................................................................................................... 5








